

Ex.P No.13 of 2024

20.12.2024 Present: Mr. Ankit Kaloti, Advocate for the
respondent Nos. 1(a)(i), 1(a)(ii),
1(a)(iii).

Power of Attorney on behalf of
judgment debtor 1(a)(i), 1(a)(ii), 1(a)(iii) has been
filed and placed on record.

Power of Attorney on behalf of
judgment debtor No. 1A(V), 1(B) and 1(C) is
awaited. Reply on behalf of the aforesaid
judgment debtors is awaited. Let the same be
awaited for three weeks.

Report qua notice issued to
respondent No. 1(A)(IV) has not been made. Let
the same be made within one week.

List on **27.12.2024**.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

20.12.2024
(Shalini)